Time in Days

2{t 2 (Trvo) years
Operation,
Maintcnancc, Repair
and Replaccnrent of
Sparcs of' 0l (One)
Unit N{obile Conraincr
X-Rly Scanning
Ithehinr (l\{Tl]tjLT)
;.il {,'Urlottt Iltrrrsq,

l$,!:utiL,':""..-

Custom IIouse
Bandar Road,,

Chattograrn-4 I 00.

17,00,000/- (Taka Seventeen Lakh) BDT in the lonnat
of either Pay Order or Bank Guarantce From Any
schedu red bank o[ Bargladesh in lavour of
Comm rssioner of Customs, Custom House, Chattogram

As Pcr
Schcdulc

i